
                                    THE HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC SCHOOL  

 

 
    

 

‘As a family we live, love, learn and celebrate with Jesus.’ 
                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Term Dates 2024 -2025 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 
INSET DAY Monday 2nd September  2024 
Term begins for pupils  Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Half term break Monday 28th October 2024 

Term Ends Friday 20th December 2024 at 1.15pm 

 
Spring Term 2025 
 
INSET DAY Monday 6th January 2025 
Term begins for pupils Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Half Term  Monday 17th February 2025 
Term Ends  Friday 4th April 2025 at 1.15pm 

 
Summer Term 2025 
 
INSET DAY Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Term Begins Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 
Half term  Monday 26th May 2025 

Term ends  Friday 18th July 2025 at 1.15pm 
INSET DAY Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
Occassional Day Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 
 

 Family holidays must not be arranged during term time 


